JULY 2019
Introducing the fastest way to install
HID LED lamps with controls
The microwave sensor offers:
• 360º detection through walls and objects
• Motion detection
• On-off functionality
• Standby level options: off, 20% dim, 40% dim, or 60% dim

Call: 800-464-2680 | Email: samples@keystonetech.com | Web: keystonetech.com/samples
Some restrictions apply. Learn more at keystonetech.com.
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680• Fax (888) 966-0556 • keystonetech.com
360º HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMPS
Catalog Number
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent Wattage Base Type Lumens CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
Meets
DLC
Dimensions
Length Diameter
KT-LED36HID-E26-8xx-D /G3 36W 150W Medium E26 5,400 >80 IP64 150 lm/W N/A 7.95" 3.34"
KT-LED36HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 36W 150W Mogul EX39 5,400 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 8.62" 3.34"
KT-LED45HID-E26-8xx-D /G3 45W 175W Medium E26 6,750 >80 IP64 150 lm/W N/A 9.13" 3.34"
KT-LED45HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 45W 175W Mogul EX39 6,750 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 9.80" 3.34"
KT-LED54HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 54W 200-250W Mogul EX39 8,100 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 9.80" 3.34"
KT-LED63HID-EX39-8xx-D /G3 63W 250W Mogul EX39 9,450 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 10.40" 3.34"
KT-LED80HID-EX39-8xx-D /G2 80W 320W Mogul EX39 12,000 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 9.72" 5.12"
KT-LED100HID-EX39-8xx-D /G2 100W 400W Mogul EX39 15,000 >80 IP64 150 lm/W Yes 10.32" 5.12"
HIGH BAY REPLACEMENT LED LAMPS
Catalog Number
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent Wattage Input Voltage Base Type Lumens CRI IP Rating Efficacy
Meets
DLC
KT-LED60HID-V-E26-8xx-D 60W 175W 120-277V E26 Medium 8,100 >80 IP40 135 lm/W N/A
KT-LED60HID-V-EX39-8xx-D 60W 175W 120-277V EX39 Mogul 8,100 >80 IP40 135 lm/W Yes
KT-LED80HID-V-E26-8xx-D /G2 80W 250W 120-277V E26 Medium 10,800 >80 IP40 135 lm/W N/A
KT-LED80HID-V-EX39-8xx-D /G2 80W 250W 120-277V EX39 Mogul 10,800 >80 IP40 135 lm/W Yes
KT-LED115HID-V-EX39-8xx-D /G2 115W 400W 120-277V EX39 Mogul 15,750 >80 IP40 135 lm/W Yes
COMING SOON! XPANDER 180º HORIZONTAL HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMPS*
Catalog Number
Rated Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent Wattage
Input
Voltage Base Type Lumens CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
Meets
DLC
KT-LED80HID-H-EX39-8xx-D /G3 80W 250/320W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 12,000 85 IP64 125 lm/W Yes
KT-LED110HID-H-EX39-8xx-D /G3 110W 400W 120-277V EX39 Rotatable 16,500 85 IP64 127 lm/W Yes
*not for use in wallpack fixtures
The following products are equipped with Smart Port LED: